Specifications
Constant Current LED Power Supplies
Professional Series -PEAH, 60W
2020
PAIRUI ELECTRONICS
Tel: 86 (514) 8279 1592
Fax: 86 (514) 8769 3159
No. 545 Museum Road

Waterproof Rating IP20
Class II Power, no FG
Applications
Page:1/6
Constant Current Output Mode
PAIRUI ELECTRONICS
Optional 277VAC long term service
√ Panel Light Down Light Recessed Light√ √
Cabinet Light√ Other Indoor used Lights√
Short Circuit, Over Load,No-load,Over temperature Protections
Updated 2019-V1.1-0315
Electrical
NOTE: Other output models are may available on request.
Part Number Output Power Output Current Output Voltage Efficiency Certificate
PEAH060C0600NSLPA3 57W 600mA 70-95V 88% CE TUV SAA
PEAH060C0700NSLPA3 59.5W 700mA 60-85V 88% CE TUV SAA
PEAH060C0750NSLPA3 57W 750mA 50-76V 88% CE TUV SAA
PEAH060C0800NSLPA3 60.8W 800mA 50-76V 88% CE TUV SAA
PEAH060C1050NSLPA3 57.8W 1050mA 40-55V 88% CE TUV SAA
PEAH060C1100NSLPA3 60.5W 1100mA 40-55V 88% CE TUV SAA
PEAH060C1350NSLPA3 56.7W 1350mA 27-42V 88% CE TUV SAA
PEAH060C1400NSLPA3 58.8W 1400mA 27-42V 88% CE TUV SAA
PEAH060C1450NSLPA3 60.9W 1450mA 27-42V 88% CE TUV SAA
PEAH060C1500NSLPA3 63W 1500mA 27-42V 88% CE TUV SAA
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION led power supplies
Page:2/6
PAIRUI ELECTRONICS